ACE-C232 PS/2 Size 230W Redundant Power Supply
Power Fault Warning:
In case one power module failed, the buzzer and LED will act.
After pushing reset button, the buzzer stops and the LED still light
until the failed power module is fixed.
ACE-R23A 230W Redundant Power Module
 Input : 90V to 130V AC or 180V to 260V AC selectable,
 Output (Max. Output Power 230W at 30ºC)

10 -12V 32 Power Good
Specification
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
ACE-C232-RS PS/2 size 230W redundant power supply includes two ACE-R23A
ACE-R23A-RS 230W redundant power module, For ACE-C232
®
Dimension
Safety
100%